Specification of Solar Lantern (SunLite)
Brand name SunLite
General
Application Portable emergency light source
Use Indoor
Operating Temperature 0 to 50ºC
Lamp Type Compact Fluorescent Lamp (CFL), 4 Pin, Single U
Lamp Wattage 5W 7W

As per customer requirement for order quantity more
than 1000 Numbers
Ordering Information
With 8Wp Solar PV Module SLN-05082F SLN-07082F
With 10Wp Solar PV Module SLN-05102F SLN-07102F
With 12Wp Solar PV Module SLN-05122F SLN-07122F
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice. Check for latest update